
U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF MISSISSIPPI

CALENDAR YEAR 2001

CASES CASES CASES ADV.PRO ADV.PRO ADV.PRO
2001 FILED CLOSED PENDING FILED  CLOSED PENDING
 
JAN.   505         602         8724         20          21          313      
              
FEB.   662         421         8965         37          24          326        
                   
MAR.   801         860         8906         14          22          318   
         
APR.   669         514         9061         22          24          316  
                                        
MAY    665         443         9283         22          25          313  
        
JUNE   619         382         9520         18          23          308    

    
JULY   634         908         9246         26          28          306        
                                                                       
AUG.   681         638         9289         24          36          294     
             
SEP.   651         609         9331         23          17          300       
          
OCT.   657         354         9634         18          27          291        
                   
NOV.   709         725         9618         26          31          286        
          
DEC.   587         403         9802         17          15          288


